Incident Date

8/7/2022

8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022

8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022
8/7/2022

8/7/2022

Report Number

RMP22-006781

RMP22-006782
RMP22-006783

RMP22-006784

RMP22-006785
RMP22-006786
RMP22-006787

RMP22-006788
RMP22-006789
RMP22-006790
RMP22-006791
RMP22-006792
RMP22-006793
RMP22-006794
RMP22-006795

RMP22-006796

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2203 BIRCH LN

3201 CAMPBELL ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR

1775 ALGONQUIN RD

4726 ARBOR DR
62/WEBBLU CHEV

2860 NORTHAMPTON DR

4716 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4811
WEBER DR

3401 WELLINGTON CT

4706 ARBOR DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4714 ARBOR DR
4730 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
4411 LINCOLN AVE
1 OAK CREEK RD
1301 MEIJER DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3110 MARTIN LN
3705 PHEASANT DR
3900 MEADOW DR

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF

RD
3701 BERDNICK ST

Incident

LOUD PARTY

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
HAZARD

PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

ALARM

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/8/2022 8:44:52 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
8/7/2022 2400 GOLF RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022 2400 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/7/2022 QI;PROX LOC:2240 HICKS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022 3207 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022 APPROX LOC:2200 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
FOREST AVE
8/7/2022 RMP22-006797 QIBGONQUIN RD / GOLF VAGRANT COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/7/2022 RMP22-006798 2403 BIRCH LN RECKLESS DRIVING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022 RMP22-006799 OWL/PEACOCK TRAFFIC STOP
8/7/2022 5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022 RMP22-006800 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/7/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/7/2022 g_I;PROX LOC:2615 PARK WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022 é_lP_PROX LOC:2615 PARK WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022 4005 JAY LN AMBULANCE CALL
8/7/2022 RMP22-006801 3208 KIRCHOFF RD THEFT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022 RMP22-006802 3301 CAMPBELL ST INFO SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022 RMP22-006803 3286 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/7/2022 975 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022 RMP22-006804 2703 SIGWALT ST DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/7/2022 2711 HAWK LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022 5400 ASTOR LN AMBULANCE CALL
8/7/2022 RMP22-006805 300 W CENTRAL RD gg;FSI?E DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/8/2022 8:44:52 AM
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