



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/7/2022	RMP22-006781	2203 BIRCH LN	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/7/2022	RMP22-006782	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006783	1775 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006784	62/WEBBLU CHEV	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/7/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/7/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022		APPROX LOC:4811 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006785	3401 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006786	4706 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/7/2022	RMP22-006787	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/7/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022		4730 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006788	4411 LINCOLN AVE	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/7/2022	RMP22-006789	1 OAK CREEK RD	HAZARD	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006790	1301 MEIJER DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006791	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006792	3110 MARTIN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006793	3705 PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006794	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006795	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/7/2022	RMP22-006796	3701 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/7/2022		2400 GOLF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/7/2022		APPROX LOC:2240 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022		APPROX LOC:2200 FOREST AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006797	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/7/2022	RMP22-006798	2403 BIRCH LN	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006799	OWL/PEACOCK	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/7/2022		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006800	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/7/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/7/2022		APPROX LOC:2615 PARK ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022		APPROX LOC:2615 PARK ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022		4005 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/7/2022	RMP22-006801	3208 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006802	3301 CAMPBELL ST	INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006803	3286 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/7/2022		975 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022	RMP22-006804	2703 SIGWALT ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/7/2022		2711 HAWK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/7/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/7/2022	RMP22-006805	300 W CENTRAL RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER